openemr foundation

Balance Sheet (equile) 07/31/2023

Assets Accounts
Assets
Current Assets
paypal $2,311.44
Checking Account $6,422.72
Savings Account $112.91
Total Current Assets $8,847.07
Total Assets $8,847.07

paypal $0.00

Total Assets Accounts $8,847.07

Liability Accounts

Liabilities
Credit Card $0.00
Total Liability Accounts $0.00

Trading Accounts

Total Trading Accounts $0.00

Equity Accounts

Equity
Opening Balances $25.00
Total Equity Accounts $25.00

Total Equity, Trading, and
Liabilities $25.00

Retained Earnings

Income
Bonus $0.00
Gifts Received $8,973.00
mu3 $87,990.00
Total Gifts Received $96,963.00
Github Donations $7,760.14
Interest Income $27.01
Checking_Interest $28.82

Other Interest $0.00




Savings Interest
Total Interest Income
Open Source Collective

$12.91

Donations

Other Income
Paypal Donations
Salary

Sphere Donations

Total Income
Expenses

Adjustment
Bank Service Charge
Charity
Conferences
Docker
Gifts
Insurance
Auto Insurance
Health Insurance
Life Insurance
Total Insurance
Miscellaneous
Online Services
paypal fees
Total Online Services
Professional Services
Subscriptions
Supplies

Total Expenses
Total Retained Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$68.74

$6,674.96
$3,087.41
$17,060.00
$0.00
$750.51

-$953.73
-$489.46

$0.00
-$30.00
$0.00
-$550.00
-$300.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

-$1,443.19
-$121,219.50
$0.00

$0.00

$132,364.76

-$123,542.69

$8,822.07




