## openemr foundation

## Balance Sheet (eguile) 07/31/2023

Assets Accounts Assets			
<u>Current Assets</u>			
<u>paypal</u>	\$2,311.44		
<u>Checking Account</u>	\$6,422.72		
Savings Account	\$112.91		
Total <u>Current Assets</u>		\$8,847.07	
Total Assets	-	+ 0/0 11101	\$8,847.07
<u>paypal</u>			\$0.00
Total Assets Accounts		_	\$8,847.07
		_	
Liability Accounts			
<u>Liabilities</u>			
Credit Card			\$0.00
<b>Total Liability Accounts</b>		_	\$0.00
		_	
Trading Accounts			
<b>Total Trading Accounts</b>		_	\$0.00
		_	
Equity Accounts			
<u>Equity</u>			
<u>Opening Balances</u>			\$25.00
Total Equity Accounts		_	\$25.00
Total Equity, Trading, and			¢25.00
Liabilities		_	\$25.00
Detained Farmings			
Retained Earnings <a href="Income">Income</a>			
Bonus		\$0.00	
Gifts Received	\$8,973.00	φ0.00	
mu3	\$87,990.00		
Total <u>Gifts Received</u>	+07,000.00	\$96,963.00	
Github Donations		\$7,760.14	
Interest Income	\$27.01	, ,	
Checking Interest	\$28.82		
Other Interest	\$0.00		

Savings Interest	\$12.91		
Total <u>Interest Income</u>	·	\$68.74	
Open Source Collective		·	
<u>Donations</u>		\$6,674.96	
Other Income		\$3,087.41	
<u>Paypal Donations</u>		\$17,060.00	
<u>Salary</u>		\$0.00	
<u>Sphere Donations</u>		\$750.51	
Total <u>Income</u>			\$132,364.76
<u>Expenses</u>			
<u>Adjustment</u>		\$0.00	
Bank Service Charge		-\$30.00	
<u>Charity</u>		\$0.00	
<u>Conferences</u>		-\$550.00	
<u>Docker</u>		-\$300.00	
<u>Gifts</u>		\$0.00	
<u>Insurance</u>	\$0.00		
<u>Auto Insurance</u>	\$0.00		
<u>Health Insurance</u>	\$0.00		
<u>Life Insurance</u>	\$0.00		
Total <u>Insurance</u>		\$0.00	
<u>Miscellaneous</u>		\$0.00	
Online Services	-\$953.73		
<u>paypal fees</u>	-\$489.46		
Total <u>Online Services</u>		-\$1,443.19	
<u>Professional Services</u>		-\$121,219.50	
<u>Subscriptions</u>		\$0.00	
<u>Supplies</u>		\$0.00	
Total <u>Expenses</u>			-\$123,542.69
Total Retained Earnings			\$8,822.07